National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
ADC161S626
May 14, 2009
16-Bit, 50 to 250 kSPS, Differential Input, MicroPower ADC
General Description

D
C
Ordering Information
Order Code Temperature Range Description Top Mark
ADC161S626CIMM −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP Package, 1000 Units Tape & Reel X98C
ADC161S626CIMMX −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP Package, 3500 Units Tape & Reel X98C
ADC161S626CIMME −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP Package, 250 Units Tape & Reel X98C
ADC161S626EB  Evaluation Board
Block Diagram
30073402
Connection Diagram
30073405